HydroGuard™ Series
Shock arresting
• High grade butyl diaphragm
• Adjustable pre-charged air pressure
• Dual layer polyurethane paint finish
• Leak free O-ring sealed air valve
• Comprehensive testing
• Maintenance-free

Materials See individual data sheets
Max. Operating Temperature 90°C / 194°F
Max. Operating Pressure 10 bar | 150 psi
Factory Pre-charge Available with 1 or 4 bar
(14.5 or 58 psi)
Models
Model Number
Connection
Nominal Volume Dimensions
(mm) Pieces
per box
Gross Weight
[kg]
BSP NPT Liters Gallons A B
Carbon Steel
HGBSC-0.3LX-C0.25 - 1/4” BSPP 0.3 0.08 103 97 40 16.4
HGBSC-0.3LX-C0.50 - 1/2” BSPP 0.3 0.08 104 97 40 16.0
HGBSC-0.5LX-C0.25 - 1/4” BSPP 0.5 0.13 134 113 24 15.4
HGBSC-0.5LX-C0.50 - 1/2” BSPP 0.5 0.13 135 113 24 15.4
HGBSH-0.6-C0.50 - 1/2” BSPP 0.6 0.16 159 97 20 11.4
HGPSE-1LX-C0.50 - 1/2” PF 1.0 0.26 197 120 20 17.6
HGPSR-1LX-C0.50 - 1/2” PF 1.0 0.26 197 120 20 17.4
HGBPA-2LX HGNPA-2LX 1” BSP / 1” NPT 2.0 0.5 208 126 12 13.8
HGBPA-3LX HGNPA-3LX 1” BSP / 1” NPT 3.0 0.8 243 143 6 9.13